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Zomercriterium 2023
Antwerpen, 14 - 16/7/2023

Programmanr. 2 Jongens, 400m vrije slag 13 - 14 jaar
14/07/2023 - 8:44 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2023

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

13 jaar

1. Debbaut Elias MEGA/11351/10 5:21.31 5:01.44 389
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:51.06 38.72 250m: 3:09.15 39.06 350m: 4:25.47 37.68

100m: 1:12.34 38.06 200m: 2:30.09 39.03 300m: 3:47.79 38.64 400m: 5:01.44 35.97

2. Huysentruyt Ferre-Louis UZKZ/11093/10 5:08.50 5:02.69 384
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:48.20 38.52 250m: 3:08.02 40.32 350m: 4:26.53 39.42

100m: 1:09.68 36.90 200m: 2:27.70 39.50 300m: 3:47.11 39.09 400m: 5:02.69 36.16

3. Zouhri Amir LAQUA/11477/10 5:10.75 5:03.35 381
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 1:51.43 39.48 250m: 3:09.66 38.67 350m: 4:27.80 38.97

100m: 1:11.95 37.65 200m: 2:30.99 39.56 300m: 3:48.83 39.17 400m: 5:03.35 35.55

4. Viaene Maxim MEGA/11341/10 5:35.92 5:05.58 373
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:52.58 39.71 250m: 3:11.05 39.53 350m: 4:28.67 38.88

100m: 1:12.87 38.24 200m: 2:31.52 38.94 300m: 3:49.79 38.74 400m: 5:05.58 36.91

5. Berlamont Daan LAQUA/11535/10 5:12.56 5:08.73 362
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:50.95 39.34 250m: 3:10.47 39.41 350m: 4:30.63 40.29

100m: 1:11.61 37.44 200m: 2:31.06 40.11 300m: 3:50.34 39.87 400m: 5:08.73 38.10

6. Bakx Warre ZCK/12095/10 5:22.46 5:09.48 359
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:50.38 39.30 250m: 3:10.41 40.31 350m: 4:31.39 40.17

100m: 1:11.08 37.64 200m: 2:30.10 39.72 300m: 3:51.22 40.81 400m: 5:09.48 38.09

7. Leyssen Warre PZC/11082/10 5:23.50 5:10.39 356
50m: 35.79 35.79 150m: 1:55.64 40.26 250m: 3:16.82 40.28 350m: 4:34.04 38.33

100m: 1:15.38 39.59 200m: 2:36.54 40.90 300m: 3:55.71 38.89 400m: 5:10.39 36.35

8. Verhamme Matts MEGA/11382/10 5:31.50 5:10.92 354
50m: 36.09 36.09 150m: 1:54.54 38.63 250m: 3:14.68 39.89 350m: 4:34.29 39.16

100m: 1:15.91 39.82 200m: 2:34.79 40.25 300m: 3:55.13 40.45 400m: 5:10.92 36.63

9. Meremans Mathys LAQUA/11407/10 5:15.32 5:11.43 352
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:52.85 39.50 250m: 3:12.24 39.30 350m: 4:31.83 40.77

100m: 1:13.35 38.65 200m: 2:32.94 40.09 300m: 3:51.06 38.82 400m: 5:11.43 39.60

10. Bettens Lucas ZOLA/11113/10 5:18.63 5:12.91 347
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 1:54.71 40.28 250m: 3:15.67 40.16 350m: 4:35.89 40.21

100m: 1:14.43 39.45 200m: 2:35.51 40.80 300m: 3:55.68 40.01 400m: 5:12.91 37.02

11. Cherretté Balder AST/11056/10 5:18.32 5:13.02 347
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:55.86 40.89 250m: 3:17.00 40.12 350m: 4:35.87 39.27

100m: 1:14.97 40.02 200m: 2:36.88 41.02 300m: 3:56.60 39.60 400m: 5:13.02 37.15

12. Naegels Reza ZOLA/11128/10 5:15.44 5:13.13 347
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:52.52 39.95 250m: 3:13.77 40.98 350m: 4:35.32 40.68

100m: 1:12.57 38.07 200m: 2:32.79 40.27 300m: 3:54.64 40.87 400m: 5:13.13 37.81

13. Van Nooten Vic LAQUA/11454/10 5:17.80 5:13.65 345
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:53.51 40.43 250m: 3:14.87 40.70 350m: 4:35.81 40.44

100m: 1:13.08 38.90 200m: 2:34.17 40.66 300m: 3:55.37 40.50 400m: 5:13.65 37.84

14. Vansieleghem Jayden BZK/11346/10 5:25.47 5:13.92 344
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 1:56.13 40.10 250m: 3:15.80 39.97 350m: 4:35.34 39.03

100m: 1:16.03 40.20 200m: 2:35.83 39.70 300m: 3:56.31 40.51 400m: 5:13.92 38.58

15. Huens Warre MEGA/11253/10 5:07.73 5:16.21 337
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:52.34 39.86 250m: 3:13.93 41.40 350m: 4:36.27 41.49

100m: 1:12.48 37.68 200m: 2:32.53 40.19 300m: 3:54.78 40.85 400m: 5:16.21 39.94

16. Vermeulen Nicolas FIRST/11227/10 5:27.31 5:17.17 334
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:56.77 41.13 250m: 3:18.25 41.21 350m: 4:39.53 40.87

100m: 1:15.64 40.09 200m: 2:37.04 40.27 300m: 3:58.66 40.41 400m: 5:17.17 37.64

17. Bobev Boyan LAQUA/11400/10 5:36.79 5:18.36 330
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:55.78 41.15 250m: 3:17.50 40.86 350m: 4:39.28 41.01

100m: 1:14.63 39.02 200m: 2:36.64 40.86 300m: 3:58.27 40.77 400m: 5:18.36 39.08
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Zomercriterium 2023
Antwerpen, 14 - 16/7/2023

Programmanr. 2, Jongens, 400m vrije slag, 13 jaar

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

18. De Witte Leo KAZS/11102/10 5:27.06 5:26.12 307
50m: 36.57 36.57 150m: 1:58.63 41.55 250m: 3:22.55 41.64 350m: 4:46.30 41.33

100m: 1:17.08 40.51 200m: 2:40.91 42.28 300m: 4:04.97 42.42 400m: 5:26.12 39.82

19. Verhulst Meindert AZL/11092/10 5:29.41 5:26.58 305
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:01.48 42.05 250m: 3:25.65 42.60 350m: 4:48.75 41.66

100m: 1:19.43 41.27 200m: 2:43.05 41.57 300m: 4:07.09 41.44 400m: 5:26.58 37.83

20. Mertens Sibbe ZCT/11133/10 5:24.76 5:27.52 303
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 2:01.27 42.70 250m: 3:25.01 41.74 350m: 4:48.34 41.92

100m: 1:18.57 41.72 200m: 2:43.27 42.00 300m: 4:06.42 41.41 400m: 5:27.52 39.18

21. Gypen Thomas ZCT/11115/10 5:19.92 5:27.76 302
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:58.79 42.31 250m: 3:23.90 41.50 350m: 4:48.46 42.31

100m: 1:16.48 40.77 200m: 2:42.40 43.61 300m: 4:06.15 42.25 400m: 5:27.76 39.30

22. Stumm Charles LAQUA/11399/10 5:31.64 5:32.26 290
50m: 37.99 37.99 150m: 2:03.68 43.42 250m: 3:28.96 42.45 350m: 4:52.18 41.77

100m: 1:20.26 42.27 200m: 2:46.51 42.83 300m: 4:10.41 41.45 400m: 5:32.26 40.08

23. Dhaene Niels UZKZ/11109/10 5:41.41 5:36.26 280
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 1:59.39 42.43 250m: 3:26.37 43.96 350m: 4:54.71 44.47

100m: 1:16.96 40.83 200m: 2:42.41 43.02 300m: 4:10.24 43.87 400m: 5:36.26 41.55

24. Behaeghel Jonas ZCT/11131/10 5:27.99 5:39.31 272
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:02.88 42.55 250m: 3:28.73 42.73 350m: 4:56.29 43.36

100m: 1:20.33 43.23 200m: 2:46.00 43.12 300m: 4:12.93 44.20 400m: 5:39.31 43.02

14 jaar

1. Dirickx Pepijn SHARK/11161/09 4:52.48 4:56.69 408
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:46.53 37.67 250m: 3:02.88 37.89 350m: 4:20.07 38.44

100m: 1:08.86 36.27 200m: 2:24.99 38.46 300m: 3:41.63 38.75 400m: 4:56.69 36.62

2. Pasteels Einar TRUST/11087/09 5:36.77 4:56.71 408
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:51.29 38.23 250m: 3:06.29 37.48 350m: 4:20.74 37.22

100m: 1:13.06 38.66 200m: 2:28.81 37.52 300m: 3:43.52 37.23 400m: 4:56.71 35.97

3. Declerck Simon TZT/11088/09 5:06.69 4:58.20 401
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:48.26 37.53 250m: 3:05.13 39.63 350m: 4:21.72 37.92

100m: 1:10.73 36.94 200m: 2:25.50 37.24 300m: 3:43.80 38.67 400m: 4:58.20 36.48

4. Van Grunderbeeck Bas ZCT/11110/09 4:53.23 5:01.97 387
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:49.81 38.07 250m: 3:07.77 39.03 350m: 4:25.18 38.53

100m: 1:11.74 37.85 200m: 2:28.74 38.93 300m: 3:46.65 38.88 400m: 5:01.97 36.79

5. Sluyts Jenne WST/11093/09 4:58.72 5:04.24 378
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:50.79 38.60 250m: 3:09.68 39.17 350m: 4:27.00 38.44

100m: 1:12.19 38.31 200m: 2:30.51 39.72 300m: 3:48.56 38.88 400m: 5:04.24 37.24

6. Caris Emiel ZTZ/11061/09 5:13.55 5:04.49 377
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:45.42 37.29 250m: 3:03.67 39.24 350m: 4:24.93 40.18

100m: 1:08.13 36.09 200m: 2:24.43 39.01 300m: 3:44.75 41.08 400m: 5:04.49 39.56

7. Meeus Dida ZGEEL/11120/09 5:17.08 5:06.50 370
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:48.58 38.16 250m: 3:07.67 39.88 350m: 4:28.65 40.09

100m: 1:10.42 37.54 200m: 2:27.79 39.21 300m: 3:48.56 40.89 400m: 5:06.50 37.85

8. Bruyneel Ferre ZTZ/11052/09 5:19.05 5:07.76 365
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:50.27 39.00 250m: 3:10.55 40.05 350m: 4:31.00 40.02

100m: 1:11.27 37.90 200m: 2:30.50 40.23 300m: 3:50.98 40.43 400m: 5:07.76 36.76

9. Clockaerts Mathis BRABO/11377/09 5:42.39 5:08.74 362
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 1:53.33 39.10 250m: 3:11.59 38.68 350m: 4:31.28 39.33

100m: 1:14.23 38.61 200m: 2:32.91 39.58 300m: 3:51.95 40.36 400m: 5:08.74 37.46

10. Roovers Lucas KAZS/11085/09 5:03.27 5:10.21 357
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:51.13 38.96 250m: 3:11.95 41.05 350m: 4:32.43 40.43

100m: 1:12.17 38.22 200m: 2:30.90 39.77 300m: 3:52.00 40.05 400m: 5:10.21 37.78
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Zomercriterium 2023
Antwerpen, 14 - 16/7/2023

Programmanr. 2, Jongens, 400m vrije slag, 14 jaar

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

11. Meert Tomas UZKZ/11087/09 5:24.46 5:10.33 356
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 1:54.64 39.67 250m: 3:14.77 40.14 350m: 4:33.42 38.73

100m: 1:14.97 39.65 200m: 2:34.63 39.99 300m: 3:54.69 39.92 400m: 5:10.33 36.91

12. Slaets Cédric ZCT/11091/09 5:06.92 5:11.66 352
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:55.12 39.97 250m: 3:15.03 39.97 350m: 4:33.98 38.62

100m: 1:15.15 40.47 200m: 2:35.06 39.94 300m: 3:55.36 40.33 400m: 5:11.66 37.68

13. Morrens Jack ZS/11104/09 5:29.36 5:11.82 351
50m: 36.08 36.08 150m: 1:54.74 39.32 250m: 3:14.99 39.96 350m: 4:34.83 39.31

100m: 1:15.42 39.34 200m: 2:35.03 40.29 300m: 3:55.52 40.53 400m: 5:11.82 36.99

14. De Moor Maxime GOLD/11094/09 5:12.47 5:13.35 346
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:52.26 39.61 250m: 3:13.42 40.53 350m: 4:33.78 39.73

100m: 1:12.65 38.76 200m: 2:32.89 40.63 300m: 3:54.05 40.63 400m: 5:13.35 39.57

15. Brown Quinten SHARK/11202/09 5:40.97 5:13.40 346
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 1:54.38 40.68 250m: 3:17.76 41.92 350m: 4:36.50 37.66

100m: 1:13.70 39.48 200m: 2:35.84 41.46 300m: 3:58.84 41.08 400m: 5:13.40 36.90

16. Dehaen Ferre KLSVZ/11114/09 5:22.86 5:16.50 336
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:55.68 40.55 250m: 3:16.07 39.56 350m: 4:37.12 40.66

100m: 1:15.13 39.22 200m: 2:36.51 40.83 300m: 3:56.46 40.39 400m: 5:16.50 39.38

17. Desodt Tibo KZK/11124/09 5:27.92 5:17.82 332
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:53.71 40.19 250m: 3:15.06 41.15 350m: 4:37.65 41.62

100m: 1:13.52 38.89 200m: 2:33.91 40.20 300m: 3:56.03 40.97 400m: 5:17.82 40.17

18. Geens Warre AZK/11050/09 5:13.89 5:18.42 330
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:53.09 40.32 250m: 3:14.98 41.18 350m: 4:38.08 41.26

100m: 1:12.77 39.13 200m: 2:33.80 40.71 300m: 3:56.82 41.84 400m: 5:18.42 40.34

19. Van Eeckhoudt Tuur TRUST/11157/09 5:43.26 5:20.01 325
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:52.18 39.95 250m: 3:14.87 41.87 350m: 4:38.86 41.76

100m: 1:12.23 37.58 200m: 2:33.00 40.82 300m: 3:57.10 42.23 400m: 5:20.01 41.15

20. Naghiu Patrick BRABO/11318/09 5:41.19 5:25.66 308
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:54.62 40.01 250m: 3:17.85 41.73 350m: 4:45.10 43.19

100m: 1:14.61 39.26 200m: 2:36.12 41.50 300m: 4:01.91 44.06 400m: 5:25.66 40.56

21. Verfaillie Thomas UZKZ/11084/09 5:25.52 5:27.47 303
50m: 35.90 35.90 150m: 1:59.45 42.16 250m: 3:24.23 42.45 350m: 4:48.45 42.05

100m: 1:17.29 41.39 200m: 2:41.78 42.33 300m: 4:06.40 42.17 400m: 5:27.47 39.02

22. Wegener Luca SCZ/11048/09 5:33.68 5:30.13 296
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:01.35 42.60 250m: 3:26.12 42.45 350m: 4:50.95 42.74

100m: 1:18.75 41.72 200m: 2:43.67 42.32 300m: 4:08.21 42.09 400m: 5:30.13 39.18

23. Triangle Lars ZORO/11117/09 5:03.79 5:38.66 274
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:47.84 39.15 250m: 3:17.65 45.96 350m: 4:52.43 47.68

100m: 1:08.69 36.30 200m: 2:31.69 43.85 300m: 4:04.75 47.10 400m: 5:38.66 46.23

24. Poelmans Keano DBT/11151/09 5:39.70 5:39.02 273
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 2:01.89 44.18 250m: 3:30.49 44.42 350m: 4:59.55 44.00

100m: 1:17.71 41.91 200m: 2:46.07 44.18 300m: 4:15.55 45.06 400m: 5:39.02 39.47


